

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 19 OF 2015

GOVIND MUCUND POROB GAONKAR@GOVIND  
M.PRABHU GAONKAR,THR.POA  
CHANDRAKANT V. PAI KIR AND ANR., ... Petitioner  
Versus  
JAYSHREE GOPANATH CHARI AND 28  
ORS., ... Respondent

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

None present.

S.O. for one week.

Date: 18th April, 2019

( Kiran A. Bagi )  
Registrar(Judicial)

sk