

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 19 OF 2015

GOVIND MUCUND POROB GAONKAR@GOVIND
M.PRABHU GAONKAR,THR.POA
CHANDRAKANT V. PAI KIR AND ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

JAYSHREE GOPANATH CHARI AND 28
ORS.,

... Respondents

None present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Though, the Ld. Advocate for the appellants have filed the list of documents and as per the scrutiny done by the office, document at Sr. no.4 i.e. Judgment and Decree dated 26.04.2010 is not found in the Records and Proceedings of the Ld. Appellate Court. The appellant shall clarify the same within two weeks.

Date: 22nd August, 2019

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk